
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

N° 

11 

65 

31 

38 

29 

39 

78 

138 

15 

188 

35 

66 

33 

7 

63 

Nom complet 

GRUE Jerome 

CHARDAN Frederic 

CHIPAULT Laurent 

DUPORTAL Frederic 

BATON Sebastien 

JONCOUR Lionel 

CHASSELOUP Sebastien 

JARDIN Frederic 

GRIMOULT Jean 

FRUCHART Johanna 

KASTLER Didier 

LEVASSEUR Florian 

DAVIAUD Kevin 

VALADE Gilles 

GERMAIN Xavier 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

1 

3 

10 

11 

Catégorie 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Leggero 

Leggero 

Desmodue 

Leggero 

Brutale 

Brutale 

Tours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

10 

6 

2 

1 

Diff. 

6.067 

16.357 

31.659 

34.686 

35.340 

42.883 

47.057 

1:03.166 

1 Tour 

3 Tours 

5 Tours 

9 Tours 

13 Tours 

14 Tours 

Écart 

6.067 

10.290 

15.302 

3.027 

0.654 

7.543 

4.174 

16.109 

1 Tour 

2 Tours 

2 Tours 

4 Tours 

4 Tours 

1 Tour 

Meilleur tps 

1:07.565 

1:07.569 

1:07.825 

1:10.042 

1:09.833 

1:08.888 

1:09.613 

1:09.660 

1:10.943 

1:12.050 

1:24.720 

1:07.745 

1:20.234 

1:20.592 

1:14.552 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

6.067 

Vit. moy.  

114,275 

Meilleur tps/tour 

1:07.565 

Meilleure vit. 

117,220 

Meilleur tour 

11 - GRUE Jerome 
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Licence pour: CHRONOMETRAGE D'AQUITAINE 

DESMOSONIC ORCHESTRA 2021 
4-CASTIGLIONISSIMA 

CASTIGLIONISSIMA MANCHE 1 

Course (15 Tours) Démarré à 14:59:48 

CIRCUIT HAUTE SAINTONGE 2,200 km 

18/09/2021 15:05 


